—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal Elementary
Ela Specialist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

English Learner Spec

Resource Specialist Elem

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Specialist-21St Cent Lrng

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Total Wages
$118,270
$109,369
$103,528
$98,059
$97,035
$95,322
$94,164
$93,093
$93,061
$91,412
$90,156
$87,604
$87,177
$86,317
$86,299
$85,703
$85,588
$84,069
$83,795
$83,445
$83,118
$81,255
$79,867
$78,905
$78,097
$77,325
$76,548
$75,085
$73,995
$72,174
$68,402



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Plant Manager |

Resource Specialist Elem
Plant Worker

Campus Security Assistant
School Secretary I/Bil
Plant Worker

Cook

Nutrition Services Supv |
Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Library Assistant
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Attendance Clerk
Cafeteria Worker
Teacher Elementary
Cafeteria Worker

Health Assistant
Cafeteria Worker
Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)

Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

$68,092
$67,419
$67,047
$65,968
$53,052
$51,625
$45,498
$45,298
$33,888
$33,465
$32,344
$30,837
$28,163
$26,869
$25,426
$24,243
$23,013
$21,596
$20,649
$19,169
$16,913
$16,023
$14,685
$12,869

$9,076

$8,768

$6,983

$5,242

$5,056

$4,632

$4,576

$3,944



64.
65.
66.
67.

Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified
Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases

College Tutor(Unclass)

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

$3,420
$2,237
$1,637
$1,244



