	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$118,270
2.	Ela Specialist		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$109,369
3.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$103,528
4.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$98,059
5.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$97,035
6.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$95,322
7.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$94,164
8.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$93,093
9.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$93,061
10.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$91,412
11.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$90,156
12.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$87,604
13.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$87,177
14.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$86,317
15.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$86,299
16.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$85,703
17.	English Learner Spec		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$85,588
18.	Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$84,069
19.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$83,795
20.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$83,445
21.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$83,118
22.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$81,255
23.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$79,867
24.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$78,905
25.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$78,097
26.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$77,325
27.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$76,548
28.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$75,085
29.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$73,995
30.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$72,174
31.	Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$68,402

32.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$68,092
33.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$67,419
34.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$67,047
35.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$65,968
36.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$53,052
37.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$51,625
38.	Plant Manager I	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$45,498
39.	Resource Specialist Elem	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$45,298
40.	Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$33,888
41.	Campus Security Assistant	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$33,465
42.	School Secretary I/Bil	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$32,344
43.	Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$30,837
44.	Cook	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$28,163
45.	Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$26,869
46.	Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$25,426
47.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$24,243
48.	Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$23,013
49.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$21,596
50.	Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$20,649
51.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$19,169
52.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$16,913
53.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$16,023
54.	Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$14,685
55.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$12,869
56.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$9,076
57.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$8,768
58.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$6,983
59.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$5,242
60.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$5,056
61.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$4,632
62.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$4,576
63.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$3,944

64.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$3,420
65.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$2,237
66.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$1,637
67.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$1,244